F-43
rugged screw
plug immersion heaters
For small tanks
U   1 npt screw plug
U  tubular element design
U  350 to 1500w
U    heavy duty construction
These screw plug immersion
heaters feature a dead front Nylon
Twist Lock grounded plug with
receptacle. This makes power
connection easier.
caution and
warning!
Fire and electrical shock may result
if products are used improperly or
installed or used by non-qualified
personnel. See inside back cover
for additional warnings.
speciFications
wattage: 350 to 1500 W
power: 120 or 240 Vac
watt density: 20 to 86 W/in2
Ordering Examples: TM-1036G/120, 350 W, 120V heater.
TMO-1051G/120, 500 W, 120V heater.
tm/tmo series
tm-1036g shown
smaller than actual size.
dimensions inches (cm)
a
B
1-1/8 (2.86)
min hole
size0.315 (0.8) diameter
element
1 npt steel screw plug
dimensions: inches (cm)
sheath material: Type TM has a
high watt density copper sheath,
ideal for water heating applications.
Type TMO has a lower watt
density steel sheath for oil heating
applications.
screw plug: Type TM has a
1" brass screw plug. Type TMO has
1" steel screw plug.
 To Order
       standard
                   dimensions: in (cm) pipe   weight
 watts Volts phase w/in2 a B thread model no.  oz.
 tm series - copper sheath element for water heating - Brass screw plug
 350 120 1 46 85⁄8  (22) 43⁄8 (11) 1 tm-1036g/120  14
 500 120 1 43 103⁄4  (27) 61⁄2 (17) 1 tm-1051g/120  14
 750 120 1 64 103⁄4  (27) 61⁄2 (17) 1 tm-1076g/120  16
 750 240 1 64 103⁄4  (27) 61⁄2 (17) 1 tm-1076g/240  16
 1000 120 1 85 103⁄4  (27) 61⁄2 (17) 1 tm-1101g/120  16
 1000 240 1 85 103⁄4  (27) 61⁄2 (17) 1 tm-1101g/240  16
 1500 120 1 86 135⁄8  (35) 93⁄8 (24) 1 tm-1415g/120  17
 1500 240 1 86 135⁄8  (35) 93⁄8 (24) 1 tm-1415g/240  17
 tmo series - steel sheath element for oil heating - steel screw plug
 350 120 1 20 131⁄16 (35) 87⁄8 (23) 1 tmo-1036g/120  16
 500 120 1 20 173⁄16 (44) 13 (33) 1 tmo-1051g/120  18
 500 240 1 20 173⁄16 (44) 13 (33) 1 tmo-1051g/240  18
 750 120 1 20 231⁄8 (59) 187⁄8 (48) 1 tmo-1076g/120  20
 750 240 1 20 231⁄8 (59) 187⁄8 (48) 1 tmo-1076g/240  20
 900 120 1 21 255⁄8 (65) 213⁄8 (54) 1 tmo-1091g/120  22
 900 240 1 21 255⁄8 (65) 213⁄8 (54) 1 tmo-1091g/240  22